

ITEM NO.112

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6308/2011

SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 6309/2011

Date : 02-05-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.M.Nataraj, A.S.G.  
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, AOR  
Mr. Anuj Udupa, Adv.  
Mr. Sharath Nambiar, Adv.  
Ms. Samyuktha H Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, A.A.G.  
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, AOR  
Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Shivang Rawat, Adv.  
  
Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 7<sup>th</sup> August, 2024.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)  
COURT MASTER